
Brahmapur - Visakhapatnam Fast Passenger Special (UnReserved)/P15176 - Pass - ECoR 
BAM/Brahmapur to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

5h 25m - 278 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BAM Brahmapur 18:30 0 1 0 49 20 ECoR
2 IPM Ichchapuram 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 25 51 22 ECoR
3 PSA Palasa 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 74 86 24 ECoR
4 NWP Naupada Junction 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 100 74 7 ECoR
5 CHE Srikakulam Road 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 147 83 30 ECoR
6 CPP Chipurupalle 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 186 38 ECoR
7 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 217 64 58 ECoR
8 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 22:55 22:57 2m 0 1 252 60 56 ECoR
9 SCM Simhachalam 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 270 13 20 ECoR
10 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
23:55 0 1 278 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 04 2024 (01:00)

Oct 04 2024 (01:00)

1

1


